Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

05-12-2020 13:02:17

Flat History Document

1 Of 2
[ 0 B W 7 mmm o Buyer Name And Address

Rambhatl Ramakrishna

i::tc::lo ?56 gi—slt45—(;t711/]léDoor No,129,Vindhya H.W.P(M) colony,Aswapuram,Bhadradri,Kothagudem
Owned By Owner Phone : 9440665371
Occupation : Central Govt Employee
CIS No 0 E-mail rambhatla.dac@gmail.com
Sold ~ Area’ 'BkgDate =~ Bookedby ' "AppMade HLApproved PreHLInfo  PayScheme  Parking
Yes 150 18-04-17 Reshma Yes Yes Yes HL 0
HLReq  HL Sanctioned HL Release HL Balance From Sale Completed
Yes 4000000 4000000 0 HDFC Khammam No
NOC /OCR | DocComplete ~  RegDone _ Agr Executed Agr Date Flat Type
Yes Yes Yes Yes 01-01-1601 Deluxe
* SaleAmount " OtherAmount " Total Amount “Total Receipts Balance
5250000 432094 5682094 5722476 -40382
Net Sale Consideration Value of Sale Deed Val Agr Const Oth Taxabl Receipts PAN
5250000.00 2625000.00 2625000.00 0.00 -
'VAT/GST,Reg Chg ~ 'Oth Non Taxable Rcpts  Excess / Check
0.00 327375.00 0.00
| VAT/GSTRetMth ~  VAT/GSTRetYear ~ | VAT/GST Paid VAT/GST Chg No VAT/GST Chq Dt
1 0 0.00 0 0
Sale Deed Date Date Of Possession Maintainence From Booking after OC OC Date
01-01-1601 01-01-1601 1 0 Yes 01-01-1601
% %k % % %
Payment Terms = AR AR R AR
Do R e [T Amount ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work
18-04-2017 Booking Amount 25,000 Yes
01-05-2017 Ist Installment 200,000 Yes
18-05-2017 lInd Instaliment 787,500 Yes
20-07-2018 With in 7days On Completion Of Footings&Plinth B 1,211,250 Yes
01-12-2018 With in 7days On Completion of RCC Structure 1,211,250 Yes
01-03-2019 With in 7days on Completion of Brick work and pl 807,500 Yes
01-05-2020 With in 7days On Completion of Flooring Bathroom 807,500 Yes
01-06-2020 On Completion 200,000 Yes
* k k % %
Other Payments L i e
P Date AN NS Amount ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work
30-11-2018 GST Nov-18 109,125 No
31-01-2019 GSTJan-19 109,125 No
31-07-2019 GST July-19 109,125 No
31-03-2020 Doc,Ec Expeces 9,204 No
18-11-2020 Ontime Payment Discount -50,000 No
18-11-2020 GST on completion of Flooring 109,125 No
18-11-2020 GST on completion 36,000 No
18-11-2020 Stampduty Charges 390 No
% % % * Kk
Retipts A ADES O RIS
e N B A DR TP U0 o o e Amount  ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work
12-05-2017 Rec No: 1899 / Payment Received 350,000 557329 Yes
07-06-2017 Rec No: ./ Booking Amount(12.04.17) 25,000 NEFT Yes
237,500 557334 Yes

12-06-2017 Rec No: 2006 / Payment Received



05-12-2020 13:02:17

12-06-2017
03-03-2018
03-03-2018
26-03-2018
09-01-2019
14-11-2019
10-05-2020
11-05-2020
16-10-2020

Remarks
Date
12-05-2017

Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec No :

Rec No

Rec No :
: 101084 / Payment received
Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec No:

Rec No

1.Booked under PPT No.133, 2.Delux villa 3. Registration
+Serice Tax+ Vat stamp duty&GST As Applicabe 4.Hl scheme
5.Discount in Rs.46/- per sft 6.on time payment Discount in

Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, Il Floor, _Suham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

2005 / Payment Received
2295 / Payment received
2296 / Payment received

: 2529 / Payment received

2724 | Payment received dtd 5.1.19

102062 / Payment Received
102063 / Payemt Received
103036 / Payment received

% % Kk k%

e T

Description

Rs.23/- per sft 7.CIS No:-84070

* k k k Kk

400,000
237,000
500
973,750
1,211,500
807,500
90,000
382,476
1,007,250

Amount
0

557333
RTCS
NEFT

323836

Trf
Neft
NEFT
RTGS
RTGS

Reshma

2 of 2
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work

Yes



