Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

05-12-2020 13:02:17								1 Of 2
Flat History Do	ocument			Buye	r Name Ar	nd Address		电影影响
Block No B		Rambhatl R	amakrishna					
Flat No 156	5		,Door No,129,	Vindhya H	.W.P(M) c	olony,Aswapu	ram,Bhadradri	,Kothagudem
Owned By Ow		Dist.50711 Phone :	944066	55371				
owned by on		Occupation		Govt Emp				
CIS No 0		E-mail		atla.dac@g				5 1.
Sold Area		ked by	App Made		oved P	re HL Info	Pay Scheme HL	Parking 0
Yes 150	18-04-17 Re	shma	Yes	Yes		Yes		
	Sanctioned HL Relea 000000 400000		L Balance 0			rom Chammam	Sal	No No
NOC / OCR	Doc Complete	Reg Done	Agr E	xecuted		Agr Date	F	lat Type
Yes	Yes	Yes	,	Yes		01-01-1601		Deluxe
Sale Amou	ont Other Amo	ount 432094	Total Amou	int 682094	Total	Receipts 5722476		-40382
Net Sale Consid			Val Agr Cor		Oth Tay	abl Receipts	P/	AN
5250000.0	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH		2625000.0			0.00	The River Age No.	-
VAT/GST, Reg 0.00	Chg Oth Non Taxab 327375.		Excess / Ch 0.00	eck				
VAT/GST Ret Mth VAT/GST Ret Year		t Year	VAT/GST Pa 0.00	aid	VAT/G	ST Chq No	ng No VAT/GST Chq I	
Sale Deed D	Date Of Poss	ession	Maintainence	From	Bookir	g after OC	OC	Date
01-01-16	01 01-01-16	501	1	0		Yes	01-01	-1601
			* * * *	k				
Payment Terms		See See See				ER SHOW	发生活动	
Date		Description	1		A	mount Ch	qNo / Taken	Paid/ Work
18-04-2017	8-04-2017 Booking Amount				25,000		Yes	
01-05-2017	01-05-2017 Ist Installment					200,000		Yes
18-05-2017 IInd Installment					787,500	s•a	Yes	
20-07-2018 With in 7days On Completion Of Footings&Plinth B					1,211,250	. *	Yes	
01-12-2018 With in 7days On Completion of RCC Structure					1,211,250	**	Yes	
01-03-2019 With in 7days on Completion of Brick work and pl					807,500	•	Yes	
01-05-2020 With in 7days On Completion of Flooring Bathroom					807,500	•	Yes	
01-06-2020	01-06-2020 On Completion				200,000	*	Yes	
			* * * *	*				
Other Payments							Value	
Date		Description	n		A	mount Ch	qNo / Taken	Paid/ Work
30-11-2018	GST Nov-18					109,125	TWI	No
	GST Jan-19					109,125		No
31-07-2019	GST July-19					109,125		No
31-03-2020	Doc,Ec Expeces					9,204		No
18-11-2020	Ontime Payment Discou	nt				-50,000		No
18-11-2020	GST on completion of FI	ooring				109,125		No
18-11-2020					36,000		No	
18-11-2020	Stampduty Charges					390	*	No
The second secon			* * * *	*				
Receipts						mount Ch	ngNo / Taken	Paid/ Work
Date	DE MANAGEMENT DE	Descriptio	n		P	350,000	557329	Yes
12-05-2017	Rec No : 1899 / Paymer		17)			25,000	NEFT	Yes
07-06-2017	Rec No : . / Booking Am		17)			237,500	557334	Yes
12-06-2017	Rec No: 2006 / Paymer	it Received				237,300		

Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

05-12-2020 13:02:17				2 Of 2
12-06-2017	Rec No : 2005 / Payment Received	400,000	557333	Yes
03-03-2018	Rec No : 2295 / Payment received	237,000	RTGS	Yes
03-03-2018	Rec No: 2296 / Payment received	500	NEFT	Yes
26-03-2018	Rec No: 2529 / Payment received	973,750	323836	Yes
09-01-2019	Rec No: 2724 / Payment received dtd 5.1.19	1,211,500	Trf	Yes
14-11-2019	Rec No: 101084 / Payment received	807,500	Neft	Yes
10-05-2020	Rec No: 102062 / Payment Received	90,000	NEFT	Yes
11-05-2020	Rec No: 102063 / Payemt Received	382,476	RTGS	Yes
16-10-2020	Rec No: 103036 / Payment received	1,007,250	RTGS	Yes

*	*	*	*	*

Date	Description	Amount		ChqNo / Taken	Paid/ Worl
2-05-2017	1.Booked under PPT No.133, 2.Delux villa 3. Registration +Serice Tax+ Vat stamp duty&GST As Applicabe 4.Hl scheme 5.Discount in Rs.46/- per sft 6.on time payment Discount in Rs.23/- per sft 7.CIS No:-84070		0	Reshma	Yes

* * * * *